CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - TRACK

JANUARY 1, 2010

Posted 1-Mar-10
Tim Limit od Appeals 30-May-10
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
674914
690538
694344
693830
752186
899039
752801
752899
752939
752947
751376
280267
280443
280483
202339
202474
202476
203668
202235
955591
950117
134282
166174
166167
166188
321167
321160
124328
341579

Employee Name
EE VALLEY

RD WALLS

L BOYD JR

DA JOPEK

SR FLOYD

AH SERRATOS
RM MCLEAN
TE KELLER

H SANCHEZ JR
JE MOONEY
DL LIFORD

SL WILLIAMS

J VILLANUEVA
EV SCHWANDT
TM SZPOND
MD GOWING

A HARVEY

CL PARKS

TT STRAUSS
JC PETZ

RL NEAL

MR LYNCH

JA JOPEK

CR KOVALCHIK
NI PFEIFFER
CA RENDON
SJ WANGELIN
DL LIFORD

TM TAYLOR

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES

DETROIT - TRACK

JANUARY 1, 2010

Trackman Rank
3/21/1967 1
5/12/1969 2
6/16/1970 3
2/4/1971 4
1/711974 5
2/19/1974 6
4/2/1975 7
8/6/1975 8
8/7/1975 9
8/13/1975 10
9/26/1975 11
10/2/1975 12
10/23/1975 13
10/30/1975 14
5/27/1976 15
6/10/1976 16
6/10/1976 17
716/1976 18
713/1996 19
11/8/1999 20
5/16/2000 21
11/15/2004 22
1/3/2006 23
1/3/2006 24
1/3/2006 25
12/5/2007 26
12/5/2007 27
12/23/2008 28
12/23/2008 29

Assistant
Fcrernan

8/1/1969
6/29/1971

5/24/1976
7/24/1995
2/4/2010
8/23/1976
10/27/1978
8/24/1992
10/16/1995
9/22/1976
11/3/2003
9/13/2003

3/4/2008

9/25/2008

8/14/2008

Rank

1
2

o W

12

14

13

Foreman Rank

8/1/1969 1
6/29/1971 2

5/24/1976 3
7/24/1995 8

2/4/2010 15

4/3/1978 4
10/2711978 6
8/24/1992 7
10/16/1995 9
9/22/1976 5

11/3/2003 11

9/13/2003 10

3/4/2008 12

9/25/2008 14

8/14/2008 13

Symbol
D
D
D




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - BRIDGE AND BUILDING

JANUARY 1, 2010

MARCH 01,2010

POSTED...... e e
Time Limit of Appeals..............cccooiiiiiiii i May 30,2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than  5/30/2010.

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
752514
752532
294951
951979
166188
322427
166174
341572

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER

BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - BRIDGE AND BUILDING

Helper
Employee Name (B&B)
JM ZIMMERMAN 7/24/1974
JH ROBERTS 8/21/1974

DT SISSEN 8/11/1976
AJ TIMOSZYK 5/30/2000
N PFEIFFER 10/4/2007
W. SCHAFFERT  1/7/2008

J.A. JOPEK 9/11/2008
J.R. DICK 12/23/2008

JANUARY 1, 2010

Rank
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Mechanic
(B&B)
712411974
8/21/1974
8/11/1976
5/30/2000

Rank
1

2
3
4

Asst
Foreman
(B&B)
9/22/1976
6/1/1999
8/2/2007

Rank
1
2
3

Foreman
(B&B)
9/22/1976
12/8/1976
8/2/2007

Rank
1
2
3




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - STRUCTURAL WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Posted 1-Mar-10

Time Limit of Appeals 30-May-10
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - STRUCTURAL WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

* - Frozen Seniority

Helper Foreman
Employee (Struc Struct (Struc
Number Employee Name  Welder) Rank Welder Rank Welder) Rank Symbol
752532 JH ROBERTS 8121/1974 1 8211974 1 10/10/1986 1 D
752514 JM ZIMMERMAN 10/6/1986 2 10/6/1986 2 N

951979 AJ TIMOSZYK 1/22/2009 3 1/22/2009 3 1/22/2009 2




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER -
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - MACHINE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Posted 1-Mar-10
Time Limit of Appeals 30-May-10
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
752801
899039
202476
751376
752899
752939
280443
752947
202474
092184
166174

Employee Name

RM MCLEAN
AH SERRATOS
A HARVEY

DL LIFORD

TE KELLER

H SANCHEZ JR
J VILLANUEVA
JE MOONEY
MD GOWING
RK THOMAS
JA JOPEK

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - MACHINE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Class 3
5/20/1975
4/5/1976
6/10/1976
10/11/1978
10/26/1976
11/16/1977
4/3/1978
9/29/1981
8/16/1982
10/7/2002
2/11/2010

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

0
1

—3 -

Class 2
5/20/1975
4/5/1976
6/10/1976
10/1/1976

10/26/1976
11/16/1977
4/3/1978
9/29/1981
8/16/1982
10/7/2002
2/11/2010

Rank

1

Class 1
8/28/1988
11/29/1993
9/18/1989
11/25/1980
9/29/1981

2/11/2010

Rank

3
5

4
1

Symbol

L




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Posted 1-Mar-10
Time Limit of Appeals 30-May-10
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
693830
752815
280483
203668
752186
280443
955591
166174
166167

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

Employee Name
DA JOPEK

SR STRICKLAND
EV SCHWANDT
CL PARKS

SR FLOYD

J VILLANUEVA
JC PETZ

JA JOPEK

CR KOVALCHIK

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES

DETROIT - WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Helper
(Welder)
4/11/11971
6/16/1975
12/14/1976
7/22/1986
4/3/1989
8/2/1993
8/6/2003
5/30/2006
9/18/2008

Rank

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Welder
6/24/1974
9/10/1976
12/14/1976
7/22/1986
4/17/1989

8/2/1993
8/6/2003
5/30/2006
9/18/2008

Rank

—

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Foreman
(Welder)
10/7/11975
4/1/1985
6/30/1986
6/13/1988
7/17/1989

Rank Symbol
1
2
3 D
4 D
5




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - VEHICLE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Posted 1-Mar-10

Time Limit of Appeals 30-May-10
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than 5. 5/30/10

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
DETROIT - VEHICLE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Seniority
Number Employee Name Date Rank Symbol
280267 SL WILLIAMS 6/13/1980 1 D
899039 AH SERRATOS 9/18/1989 2
280443 J VILLANUEVA 5/20/1992 3
955591 JC PETZ 5/30/2002 4
166188 NI PFEIFFER 7/20/2006 5
6

341579 T TAYLOR 4/23/2009




